o TOPROTS
e | O PROIS

10540 ranerizy
ek Wl e g
ard fsping

11308, L
3 K _ 11626
e\ 115348 B gy
: —
.I',J' ﬁ L1051 11933

= :
S - 11413 —4 J
1':'35' E3sEThy

[abip wiln g ng rd, fepe

— Note: For length-specific parts, 10'6" PRO 14
parts numbers are shown in diagram.

Ol WA SO Gl

ltem # __ Description Item # __ Description
10094  |4-20 Hex Flange Nut 11397  [%" x 1 ¥4" Faspin Kit 10341 |12'6" Back Rail
10351  |Lifting Handle Assembly (4) Faspin 10539" 10347  |Left Pivot Arm
12615 |8'6" Moving Hinge 11398 |Hemming Handle Plug Kit 10348 |Right Pivot Arm
12616 |10'6" Moving Hinge 8 ;'/:’“1“;'”291/“;"352;%]053‘ 12041 |Pro 19 Parts Bag
. . - 4 .
12617 1.2 6 Movmg Hinge 11400 | Locking Handle Pin Kit 12061 Plro"19 C .Castlng.
12618 |8'6" Base Hinge (10) Pin 10508 12081 |8'6" Locking Anvil
12619 10'6" Base Hinge (20) Keeper 10530" 12083 10'6" Locking Anvil
12620 12'6" Base Hinge 11402 Pro Handle Plug Kit 12085 12'6" Locking Anvil
10452 |8'6" Locking Handle (2) Lifting Handle Plug 10524 13358  |Unilink Assembly Kit (6)
10456 |10'6" Locking Handle (2) :f‘gg E 1| ‘/ZkF:jt Hg Stc;gévzg?m 14729  |Unilink Nylon Plug Kit
10460 |12'6" Locking Handle 11208 ;LI:-and L‘:‘; Kitex u PRO-14 Specific Parts
10491 |8'6" Stainless Edge (5) %-20 2 %" Bolt 10503 12621 |8'6" HD Base Hinge
10492 10'6" Stainless Edge (5) %4-20 Nylock Nut 10520" 12622 10'6" HD Base Hinge
10493 |12'6" Stainless Edge 11413  |Hinge Clip Kit 10458 |10'6" HD Locking Handle
10499 |8'6" Hinge Pin (1) 10-24 ¥2 Phil Pan Hd Screw 10515 10472 8'6" Back Rail
10500  [10'6" Hinge Pin (1) Hinge Clip 10542 10477 |[10'6" Back Rail
10501 |12'6" Hinge Pin 11420 (Cfgpllnlg Nﬁt Kit 10480 [10'6" HD Back Rail
X 2) Coupling Nut 10349 Y] :
L iz b
ape Leasure 11531 |Lifting Handle Cap T TV Arm
10506 |8'6" Tape Measure - - 10497 |Right Pivot Arm
- - 11532  [Moving Hinge Cap - - -
10511 8'6" Vinyl Strip - 11417  |Pro Pivot Spring Kit
- - 11533  |Back Rail Cap : ;
10512 |10'6" Vinyl Strip - - (3) Roller/Pivot Spring 10794
10513 126" Vinv Sti 11534  |Right Locking Handle Cap (3) 10-24 V2 Phil Pan Hd Screw 10515
Y p 11535  |Left Locking Handle Cap (not shown) 12040 |Pro 14 Parts Bag
10519  |%-20 x 3" Hex Wash HD Screw -
11536  |Left Base Hinge Cap (not shown) 12060 |Pro 14 C Casting
10534 |3/8" Flat Washer - -
11537  |Right Base Hinge Cap 12067 |8'6" Locking Anvil
10535 |3/8-16 Nylock Hex Nut m
11625 |3/8-16 x 3 4" Hex Cap Bolt 12069 [10'6" Locking Anvil
10538 |3/8" Lock Washer PRO-19 Specific Parts — 4 -
10540 Hemming Handle Assembly p— " 12070 10'6” HD Locking Anvil
11332 |Screw %-20 x 7/8" Flat HD Screw 10833 |86 Back Ral 12071 |12'6" Locking Anvil
10337 [10'6" Back Rail

www.tapcotools.com ¢ 800-521-7567 2

Parts sold in kits are not available
for purchase individually.



